PGR Student Reps 21/22
	Huddersfield Business School – Updated 13.04.22


	Name
	Contact email
	Subject area
	Committee representation

	Aziidah Nanteza
	aziidah.nanteza@hud.ac.uk
	AFE
	

	Chu Huong
	chu.huong@hud.ac.uk
	Management
	

	Damaris MacHaria
	damaris.macharia@hud.ac.uk
	AFE
	

	Dina Tamazin
	dina.tamazin@hud.ac.uk
	LMHA
	

	Huyen Trang  Nguyen
	huyentrang.nguyen@hud.ac.uk
	Management
	

	Jonathan Hawkins
	jonathan.hawkins@hud.ac.uk
	LMHA
	

	Kenza Mouti
	kenza.mouti@hud.ac.uk
	AFE
	

	School of Applied Sciences – Updated 24.05.22
	
	

	Emily Wordley – Lead
	Emily.wordley@hud.ac.uk

	Biological and Geographical Studies
	

	Hannah Etherington – Deputy
	hannah.etheridge@hud.ac.uk
	Biological and Geographical Studies

	Graduate council


	Bimod Thapa – Lead
 
	Bimod.thapa@hud.ac.uk
 
	Chemical Sciences
	

	Aisha Omri – Deputy

	Aisha.omri@hud.ac.uk

	Chemical Sciences

	Graduate council

	Hannah Lynch
	Hannah.lynch@hud.ac.uk
	Chemical Sciences

	

	Krishan Patel – Deputy
	Krishan.patel@hud.ac.uk 
	Pharmaceutical Sciences
	

	Xin Ling Quah - Deputy

	Xin.quah@hud.ac.uk

	Pharmaceutical Sciences

	

	Paul Singh
	Paul.singh@hud.ac.uk 

	Staff PGR Rep
	

	School of Arts and Humanities – Updated 19.05.22
**All PGR Reps sit on the School PGR Forum and School PGR Committee


	 
	 To be filled
	Creative writing

	

	Eric Thomas
	Eric.thomas@hud.ac.uk
	PhD – Music

	Student Forum

	 
	To be filled
	PhD - English Literature

	 

	Melissa Arkley-Simpson
	Melissa.arkley-Simpson@hud.ac.uk
	PhD- Communication, Cultural and Media Studies

	Equality Diversity and Inclusion Committee

	Kayleigh Davis
	Kayleigh.davis@hud.ac.uk
	Fashion and Textiles

	School Board

	
	To be filled 
	Drama
	

	Mouhand Abobakr
	Mouhand.abobakr@hud.ac.uk

	Architecture and the built environment 

	

	Tabassum Ahmed
	Tabassum.Ahmed@hud.ac.uk

	Architecture and the built environment 

	School Research and Enterprise Committee

	Laura Mateescu
	Laura.Mateescu@hud.ac.uk

	Art and Design
	

	Heba Mohammed
	Heba.mohamed@hud.ac.uk


	Linguistics

	Graduate Board

	Joe Mellodew

	Joseph.Mellodew@hud.ac.uk
	History 
	

	School of Human and Health sciences – Updated 10-May-22

*All reps are invited to attend PGR Forum*

	Gabriella Holt
	Gabriella.holt@hud.ac.uk
	PhD (Behavioural & Social Sciences)
	Graduate Council

	Louisa Peters
	Louisa.Peters@hud.ac.uk 
	PhD (Psychology)
	Graduate Council

	Arunrat Jinda                              
	Arunrat.Jinda@hud.ac.uk
	PhD (Behavioural & Social Sciences)
	PGR Committee

	Lisa McKeown
	Lisa.McKeown@hud.ac.uk 
	PhD (Psychology)
	PGR Committee 

	Harriet Slater                              
	Harriet.Slater@hud.ac.uk
	PhD (Psychology)
	PGR Committee and School Research & Enterprise Committee

	Victoria Gall
	Viktoria.Gallova@hud.ac.uk

	PhD (Psychology)
	Centre for Cognition and Neuroscience

	Abigail Halliday                           
	Abigail.Oldham@hud.ac.uk
	PhD (Psychology)
	Centre for Cognition and Neuroscience

	Dawn Wibberley                         
	Dawn.Wibberley@hud.ac.uk
	PhD (Behavioural & Social Sciences)
	Applied Criminology and Policing Centre

	Chantelle Wray
	Chantelle.Wray@hud.ac.uk 
	MSc by Research (Psychology)
	N/A

	School of Education and Professional Development

	Mary Anderson

	Mary.Anderson@hud.ac.uk
	PhD (Education)
	

	Faith Akume
	Faith.akume@hud.ac.uk
	PhD (Education)
	

	Thi Nguyen
	Thi.Nguyen@hud.ac.uk 
	PhD (Education)
	

	School of Computing and Engineering – Updated 14.04.22


	Siyue Song
	Siyue.song@hud.ac.uk
	Computer Science 
	

	Musa Ilemona Alhassan
	Musa.alhassan@hud.ac.uk 
	Engineering
	

	
	
	
	

	University Research Careers Oversight Group (URCOG)

	Gabriella Holt
	Gabriella.holt@hud.ac.uk 
	PhD (Behavioural & Social Sciences)
	

	
	
	
	

	Graduate Board – Updated 09.06.22

	Gabriella Holt PhD 
	Gabriella.holt@hud.ac.uk
	(Behavioural & Social Sciences)
	

	
	
	
	


 



